JCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) paul-anthony-simons B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) paul@frrf.org		Date of Filing: 04/08/2025 Time of Filing: 06:10:00 AM File Number : 2025-098-0385-8 Lapse Date : NONE			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) First Republic Registrar foundation 124 City Road London GB EC1V2NX					
1 DERTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debter name (12 or 1b) (use ov	act full name; de net emit			R FILING OFFICE USE O	
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use examame will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blank, check here and p		modify, or abbreviate any part of or information in item 10 of the Fi			
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME First Republic Registrar foundation c/o T	'alismanic King	dom of Atmauriur	n		
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	
1c. MAILING ADDRESS 124 City Road	CITY London			POSTAL CODE EC1V2NX	COUNTRY
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use examame will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and part of the 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		or information in item 10 of the Fi	nancing Sta		
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	CITY		POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR					CHECK
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME :Bey		:Emperor Nobilis Neb		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX	
3c. MAILING ADDRESS c/o 124 City Road	CITY London		STATE	POSTAL CODE near [EC1V2NX]	COUNTRY
4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral:		Coronation of Emper	or Nobi	lis Nebu Bev and E	_
This serves as an International Recording and No Nobilisa Davina Bey as Emperor and Empress of Charter Seat 215/93.	•	_		•	pire, UN
This serves as an International Recording and No Nobilisa Davina Bey as Emperor and Empress of Charter Seat 215/93.	the Talismanic Ki	ingdom of Atmauriun	n, part	of the Moorish Emp	
This serves as an International Recording and No Nobilisa Davina Bey as Emperor and Empress of	the Talismanic Ki	ingdom of Atmauriun	n, part	•	Representative
This serves as an International Recording and No Nobilisa Davina Bey as Emperor and Empress of Charter Seat 215/93. 5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a	a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item	ingdom of Atmauriun	g administe	of the Moorish Emp	Representative

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank Date of Filing: 04/08/2025 because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here [Time of Filing: 06:10:00 AM 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME File Number : 2025-098-0385-8 First Republic Registrar foundation c/o Talismanic Kingdom of Atmaurium Lapse Date : NONE 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) only one additional Debtor name or Debtor name that did not fit in line 1b or 2b of the Financing Statement (Form UCC1) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the mailing address in line 10c 10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 10c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 11. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME: Provide only one name (11a or 11b) 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX :Empress Nobilisa Davina :Bey 11c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY POSTAL CODE COUNTRY c/o 124 City Road London near [EC1V2NX] GB 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the 14. This FINANCING STATEMENT: REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) is filed as a fixture filing covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 16. Description of real estate: (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. MISCELLANEOUS: